506149255 07/12/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6195987

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY	' DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
GUOLI HUANG			07/10/2020	
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA			
Name:	SHENZH LTD.	IEN MEISHI MEIKE INTELLIGENT EL	ECTRIC APPLIANCE CO.,	
Street Address:		301, BUILDING 4, HAOER JIASHITAI TECHNOLOGY PARK, NO. 164, FENGTANG AVENUE, HEPING COMMUNITY, FUHAI STREET, BAOAN		
City:	SHENZH	SHENZHEN		
State/Country:	CHINA	CHINA		
Application Number:		9741162		
CORRESPONDENC	Ε DATA			
Fax Number: (484		184)920-1474		
	`			
Correspondence wir using a fax number,	ll be sent to t if provided;	the e-mail address first; if that is uns if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen		
<i>Correspondence wil using a fax number,</i> Email:	II be sent to t if provided; ip	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> odocketing@gmail.com		
Correspondence wir using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Nam	Il be sent to t if provided; ip ne: G	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> odocketing@gmail.com aUOLI HUANG		
Correspondence will using a fax number, Email:	Il be sent to t if provided; ip ie: G R	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> odocketing@gmail.com		
Correspondence will using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1:	Il be sent to t if provided; ip ne: G R H	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> odocketing@gmail.com aUOLI HUANG M 908, BLK 49		
Correspondence wil using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	ll be sent to t if provided; ip ie: G R H C	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> odocketing@gmail.com aUOLI HUANG M 908, BLK 49 IENG FA CHUEN		
Correspondence will using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	Il be sent to t if provided; ip ne: G R H C NUMBER:	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> odocketing@gmail.com aUOLI HUANG M 908, BLK 49 IENG FA CHUEN CHAI WAN, HONG KONG		
Correspondence will using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTE	Il be sent to t if provided; ip ne: G R H C NUMBER:	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> odocketing@gmail.com aUOLI HUANG M 908, BLK 49 IENG FA CHUEN CHAI WAN, HONG KONG KC34921		
Correspondence will using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	Il be sent to t if provided; ip ne: G R H C NUMBER:	<i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> odocketing@gmail.com GUOLI HUANG M 908, BLK 49 IENG FA CHUEN CHAI WAN, HONG KONG KC34921 GUOLI HUANG		
Correspondence wir using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTE SIGNATURE:	ll be sent to t if provided; ip ne: G R H C NUMBER: R:	if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen odocketing@gmail.com GUOLI HUANG M 908, BLK 49 IENG FA CHUEN GHAI WAN, HONG KONG KC34921 GUOLI HUANG /Guoli HUANG/		
Correspondence wir using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTE SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 2 source=200710_KC34	ll be sent to t if provided; ip ne: G R H C NUMBER: R: 921_usa_DES	if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen odocketing@gmail.com GUOLI HUANG M 908, BLK 49 IENG FA CHUEN GHAI WAN, HONG KONG KC34921 GUOLI HUANG /Guoli HUANG/	e1.tif	



ASSIGNMENT DEED

Whereas, I/We, Guoli HUANG f No. 26, Renbatou, Wenli Village, Daltou Town, Xiuyu District, Putian, Fujian, China, hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented a new design in respect of a Epilator for which an application for a United States Design Patent was filed on 10 July 2020, and

Whereas, Shenzhen Meishi Meike Intelligent Electric Appliance Co., Ltd. of 301, Building 4, Haoer Jiashitai Technology Park, No. 164, Fengtang Avenue, Heping Community, Fuhai Street, Baoan, Shenzhen, China here referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is 301, Building 4, Haoer Jiashitai Technology Park, No. 164, Fengtang Avenue, Heping Community, Fuhai Street, Baoan, Shenzhen, China is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of US\$ 1, the receipt whereof is other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said design in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

Signature of Assignor	
Name of Assignor	Guoli HUANG
Signature of	
Assignee	
Name of	Guoli HUANG
Assignee's	
signatory	
Title of Assignee's	Legal Representative
signatory	

Executed this 10th day of July, 2020.